
MALE PWR RESULTS

Male PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marcus Lindley Eisenhower Tigers 323.4 390.0 0

2 Hayden  Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 293.4 330.0 0

3 Aaron Stark Eisenhower Tigers 268.2 290.0 0

4 Niccolo Egusquiza Pioneers 247.0 290.0 0

5 Michael Rider Goddard High School 253.2 275.0 0

6 Jamal Frisch Olathe West Owls 331.6 270.0 0

7 Jerod Payne Valley Center High School 286.8 265.0 0

8 Christian Roth Mill Valley 244.4 260.0 0

9 Kahlil Lisbon McPherson High School 260.0 255.0 0

10 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 253.0 245.0 0

11 Drew French Lansing Lions 258.6 245.0 0

12 Bill  Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 256.0 240.0 0

13 Cyrus Fleming Goddard High School 332.6 225.0 0

14 Isaiah Walker Lansing Lions 274.2 200.0 0

15 Pablo Montiel Lansing Lions 278.0 185.0 0

16 Andrew Welty Pioneers 308.0 165.0 0

17 Bryson Mosher Valley Center High School 268.0 0 0

18 Bryan Rascon Valley Center High School 270.0 0 0

19 Josiah Holloman Goddard High School 285.0 0 0

Male PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Marcus Lindley Eisenhower Tigers 323.4 525.0 0

2 Christian Roth Mill Valley 244.4 510.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Jamal Frisch Olathe West Owls 331.6 475.0 0

4 Bill  Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 256.0 460.0 0

5 Niccolo Egusquiza Pioneers 247.0 450.0 0

6 Hayden  Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 293.4 445.0 0

7 Kahlil Lisbon McPherson High School 260.0 430.0 0

8 Jerod Payne Valley Center High School 286.8 425.0 0

9 Michael Rider Goddard High School 253.2 425.0 0

10 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 253.0 420.0 0

11 Drew French Lansing Lions 258.6 405.0 0

12 Cyrus Fleming Goddard High School 332.6 405.0 0

13 Aaron Stark Eisenhower Tigers 268.2 365.0 0

14 Andrew Welty Pioneers 308.0 345.0 0

15 Isaiah Walker Lansing Lions 274.2 300.0 0

16 Pablo Montiel Lansing Lions 278.0 245.0 0

17 Bryson Mosher Valley Center High School 268.0 0 0

18 Bryan Rascon Valley Center High School 270.0 0 0

19 Josiah Holloman Goddard High School 285.0 0 0

Male PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Christian Roth Mill Valley 244.4 335.0 0

2 Kahlil Lisbon McPherson High School 260.0 315.0 0

3 Michael Rider Goddard High School 253.2 305.0 0

4 Bill  Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 256.0 280.0 0

5 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 253.0 265.0 0

6 Niccolo Egusquiza Pioneers 247.0 250.0 0

7 Cyrus Fleming Goddard High School 332.6 245.0 0

8 Hayden  Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 293.4 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Aaron Stark Eisenhower Tigers 268.2 230.0 0

10 Jerod Payne Valley Center High School 286.8 225.0 0

11 Marcus Lindley Eisenhower Tigers 323.4 215.0 0

12 Jamal Frisch Olathe West Owls 331.6 205.0 0

13 Bryson Mosher Valley Center High School 268.0 205.0 0

14 Drew French Lansing Lions 258.6 200.0 0

15 Isaiah Walker Lansing Lions 274.2 175.0 0

16 Andrew Welty Pioneers 308.0 160.0 0

17 Pablo Montiel Lansing Lions 278.0 135.0 0

18 Bryan Rascon Valley Center High School 270.0 0 0

19 Josiah Holloman Goddard High School 285.0 0 0

Male PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Marcus Lindley Eisenhower Tigers 323.4 1130.0 10

2 Christian Roth Mill Valley 244.4 1105.0 8

3 Hayden  Cole Kapaun Mt. Carmel 293.4 1020.0 6

4 Michael Rider Goddard High School 253.2 1005.0 4

5 Kahlil Lisbon McPherson High School 260.0 1000.0 2

6 Niccolo Egusquiza Pioneers 247.0 990.0 1

7 Bill  Cummings Kapaun Mt. Carmel 256.0 980.0 0

8 Jamal Frisch Olathe West Owls 331.6 950.0 0

9 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 253.0 930.0 0

10 Jerod Payne Valley Center High School 286.8 915.0 0

11 Aaron Stark Eisenhower Tigers 268.2 885.0 0

12 Cyrus Fleming Goddard High School 332.6 875.0 0

13 Drew French Lansing Lions 258.6 850.0 0

14 Isaiah Walker Lansing Lions 274.2 675.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Andrew Welty Pioneers 308.0 670.0 0

16 Pablo Montiel Lansing Lions 278.0 565.0 0

17 Bryson Mosher Valley Center High School 268.0 205.0 0

18 Bryan Rascon Valley Center High School 270.0 0 0

19 Josiah Holloman Goddard High School 285.0 0 0


